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Boho Brunch
Breakfast • Lunch • Sweets

V i V L t f Gl t f

Breakfast All Day
(8 . 30 am - 2 . 15 pm) Hot drink not included
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More Breakfast
(8 . 30 am - 2 . 15 pm)
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15
3

5,50

3
4

3,50

11,50

12,50

10,50

Bread bun + Pastry + Chocolate spread &
homemade jam + Ham & cheese + Piece
of gingerbread + Mini yoghurt with
granola & fruit + Glass of fresh juice

Classic Breakf ast

= Classic Breakfast
+ Fried egg
+ Smoked salmon or Brie cheese

Deluxe Breakf ast

= Deluxe Breakfast + Glass of cava
Royal Breakf ast

Mini classic açaí bowl + Mini pancake of
your choice* + Bread bun with ham &
cheese + Piece of gingerbread + Glass of
fresh juice
* Choose from all our pancakes
(with fruit + €1)

Boho Breakf ast

Eggs Benedict  bacon*

Eggs Benedict  salmon*

Eggs Benedict  avocado*

Eggs Benedict  salmon & avocado*

Toast  wit h salmon & avocado

(with jam or chocolate spread: + € 1)
Croissant

Croissant  wit h vanilla cream

Chocolat e bread

Past ry

Vegan croissant

Yoghurt  granola bowl

Soy yoghurt  granola bowl

Fresh f ruit  salad

Açai Bowls
(8 . 30 am - 2 . 15 pm)

13,50

13,50

13,50

14,50

13,50

+ 1

+ 0,50

American Pancakes
(8 . 30 am - 2 . 15 pm)

12,50

12,50
12,50
12,50

12,50
13,50

12,50
8,50

* All our Eggs Benedict are also possible Gluten Free (+ €1)

Guarana açaí with toppings: banana,
blueberries, strawberry, apple, chia seeds,
goji berries, granola

Classic Açaí Bowl

Guarana açaí with toppings: mango,
pineapple, passion fruit, coconut flakes,
chia seeds, goji berries, coconut granola

Tropical Açaí Bowl

Guarana açaí with toppings: strawberry,
raspberry, blueberries, chia seeds, goji
berries, red fruit granola

Red Fruit  Açaí Bowl

Guarana açaí with whey protein and
toppings: banana, kiwi, blueberries, apple,
peanut butter, chia seeds, goji berries,
granola

Power Açaí Bowl

Guarana açaí with toppings: banana,
blueberries, apple, peanut butter, chia
seeds, goji berries, nutty granola

Nut t y Açaí Bowl

Vegan/glut en f ree?

Ext ra t opping?

Pancakes Kinder Bueno

Pancakes Oreo

Pancakes Twix

Pancakes Lot us Biscof f

Pancakes Malt esers

Pancakes wit h f ruit

Pancakes Maple Syrup

Pancakes wit h sugar



Boho Brunch
Breakfast • Lunch • Sweets

Veggie Vegan

Lunch - Sandwiches
From 11 . 30 am
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17

17
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Questions about allergens? Let us know!
 
Kitchen is closing at 2 . 15 pm
 
1 table = 1 bill

Smoked salmon - cream cheese - avocado -
radish - pomegranate

Salmon & Avocado Sandwich

Serrano ham - tomato - burrata - basil
sauce - pine nuts

Burrat a & Serrano ham Sandwich

Tomato - burrata - basil sauce - pine nuts
Burrat a Sandwich

Beef carpaccio - truffle mayo - parmesan
cheese - pine nuts

Beef  Carpaccio Sandwich

Chicken - apple - mango - curry mayo
Chicken & Mango Sandwich

Brie cheese - apple - honey - walnut crunch -
rucola

Brie Sandwich

Brie cheese - apple - honey - walnut crunch -
crispy bacon - rucola

Brie & Bacon Sandwich

Hummus of the week - avocado - sun dried
tomatoes - pine nuts

Hummus Sandwich

Lunch - Salads
From 11 . 30 am

20

20

18

19

19

Sweets
6,50

6
6,50

9,90

9,50

9,50

10,50

9,50

Smoked salmon - avocado - radish -
pomegranate

Salmon & Avocado Salad

Serrano ham - tomato - burrata - basil
sauce - pine nuts

Burrat a & Serrano ham Salad

Tomato - burrata - basil sauce - pine nuts
Burrat a Salad

Beef carpaccio - truffle mayo - parmesan
cheese - pine nuts

Beef  Carpaccio Salad

Chicken - apple - mango - curry mayo
Chicken & Mango Salad

Pie of  t he day

Frangipane cake wit h pear

Vegan banana cake

Vanilla ice with fresh Belgian "Advocaat"
by grandmother's recipe

Ice cream bowl Agnes

Vanilla ice with Lotus Biscoff sauce &
Lotus crumble

Ice cream bowl Lot us Biscof f

Vanilla ice with Kinder Bueno sauce &
Kinder Bueno pieces

Ice cream bowl Kinder Bueno

Vanilla ice with fresh strawberries
Ice cream bowl St rawberries

Vanilla ice with caramel sauce & sweet
nuts

Ice cream bowl Brésil ienne



Boho Brunch
Breakfast • Lunch • Sweets

Cold Drinks
3,50

3,50
3,50

3,50
3,50
3,50

5,50
3

3
3
3

4,50
3,50

Beers
3
4

4,50
4,50

3,50
4,50
4,50

Wines (Laurent Douchy)
glass bottle

5,50 25
5,50 25

5,50 25
5,50 25

J. Gasco Lemonade Lemon

J. Gasco Lemonade Elderf lower

J. Gasco Lemonade Violet

J. Gasco Pink Grapef ruit  (Zero)

J. Gasco Ginger Ale / Ginger Beer

J. Gasco Indian Tonic

J. Gasco Aperit ivo Bit t er

Chaudf ont aine st il l

Chaudf ont aine sparkling

Pepsi Cola

Pepsi Max Cola (Zero)

Apple juice (Bio)

Cold chocolat e milk

St ella (5,2%)

Brugse Zot  (6%)

Lef f e Blond (6,6%)

Lef f e Brown (6,5%)

Kriek Lief mans Fruit esse (3,8%)

West malle Tripel Trappist  (9,5%)

Duvel (8,5%)

Whit e wine Chardonnay

Whit e wine Sauvignon

Red wine Merlot

Rosé wine

Our Specials
6

6

5,50

5,50
6

Apero
7,50
28

9,50
6,50

9,50
9,50

12

15
12
7

7
6

6

Raspberry - Mint
Homemade Lemonade

Mango - Passion fruit
Homemade Ice Tea

Sweet Canarian coffee
Leche y Leche

Fresh juice of  t he day

Smoot hie of  t he day

Glass of  cava

Cossetània Brut
Bot t le of  cava

Aperol Sprit z

Kir

Kir Royal

Mimosa

Bombay Sapphire Gin & Tonic

Black Swan Gin & Tonic (Bruges)

Fill iers Pink Gin & Tonic

Mart ini Bianco

Mart ini Rosso

Red port

Whit e port



BOHO BRUNCH
Breakfast - Lunch - Sweets

Vegan Lactose free

Fresh Tea (Javana)
3,50

3,50

3,50

3,50

3,50

3,50

3,50

3,50

A typical English black tea. Some bergamot
oil is added to the tea, giving it its typical
citrus taste.

Earl  Grey

Green sencha tea with lemon and ginger
pieces. Antioxidant & purifying.

Green Lemon

Green organic tea with dried mint leaves.
Digestive & antioxidant.

Touareq Bio

Fruit infusion of hibiscus, rosehip & forest
fruits. Vitamin C & resistance.

Forest  Fruit s

Fruit infusion of hibiscus, rosehip & blood
orange.

Blood Orange

Herbal mixture with melissa, sage, mint,
currant leaves, mallows and sunflowers.
Digestive & anti-inflammatory.

Af t er Diner

Soft herbal mixture with chamomile, apple,
linden blossom, verbena & honey. Soothing.

Chamomile & Honey

Spice mix with ginger, cinnamon,
blueberry leaf, apple, bamboo leaf,
orange blossom & rose buds. Digestive & anti-
inflammatory.

Ginger Love

Hot Drinks
3

3,50
3

4
4
4

4
5

5
5,50
5,50

5,50
5,50

5
5,80
5,50

5
3

+ 1

+ 1

Cof f ee

Americano

Espresso

Doppio

Cappuccino

Macchiat o

Flat  Whit e

Lat t e

Lat t e Macchiat o

Lat t e Lot us Biscof f

Lat t e Hazelnut

Lat t e Caramel

Pumpkin Spice Lat t e

Chai Lat t e

Dirt y Chai Lat t e

Sweet Canarian coffee
Leche y Leche

Fresh Hot  Chocolat e milk

Hot  milk

Wit h soy milk / oat  milk

Wit h high prot ein milk


